

Tabulation Of Bids

Event # : 230

Version: 1

Name: STOREROOM SHELVING AND WAREHOUSE PALLET RACKING SYSTEM

Reference: 10764

Description: This solicitation is for the purchase of Storeroom Shelving and Warehouse Pallet Racking for the Materials Distribution Department at VIA Metropolitan Transit.

Open Date: 06/30/2025 11:00:00 AM

Close Date: 10/03/2025 01:15:00 PM

Event Currency: USD

Supplier	Bid Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL 29833 NETWORK PLACE CHICAGO, IL 60673 * * Supplier has responses with a no charge	586,874.39
Sync Storage Solutions Inc. 1150 SANCTUARY PARKWAY, SUITE 450 ALPHARETTA, GA 30009 * * Supplier has responses with a no charge	472,397.12

Items

Item: 1

Description: Section 1 - All Shelves Starter Unit - 75"H x 48"W

Long Item Description: Section 1 - All Shelves Starter Unit - 75"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 15.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	8,686.090	8,686.09
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	15.0000	425.140	6,377.10

Item: 2

Description: Section 1 - All Shelves Adder Unit - 75"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 46.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	23,057.390	23,057.39
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	46.0000	356.580	16,402.68

Item: 3

Description: Section 1 - All Shelves Adder Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 4.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	1,594.300	1,594.30
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	4.0000	292.620	1,170.48

Item: 4

Description: Section 1 - Shelves & Drawers Adder Unit - 75"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 19.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	50,966.820	50,966.82
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	19.0000	2,278.620	43,293.78

Item: 5

Description: Section 1 - Shelves & Drawers Adder Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 6.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	13,030.870	13,030.87
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	6.0000	1,842.790	11,056.74

Item: 6

Description: Section 1 - All Shelves Starter Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 1.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	689.030	689.03
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	1.0000	505.880	505.88

Item: 7

Description: Section 1 - Shelves & Drawers Starter Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 1.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	2,888.090	2,888.09
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	1.0000	2,429.600	2,429.60

Item: 8

Description: Section 1 - All Shelves Adder Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 5.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	2,932.880	2,932.88
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	5.0000	430.640	2,153.20

Item: 9

Description: Section 1 - Shelves & Drawers Adder Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 15.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	41,744.500	41,744.50
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	15.0000	2,352.410	35,286.15

Item: 10

Description: Preconfigured Drawer Cabinet w/o Stainless Steel Top

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 3.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	5,928.130	5,928.13
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	3.0000	1,706.970	5,120.91

Item: 11

Description: Stainless Steel Top for 42"H Cabinets

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 1.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	835.540	835.54
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	1.0000	721.780	721.78

Item: 12

Description: Section 2 - Teardrop Uprights

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 9.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	9.0000	80.880	727.92
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	9.0000	88.940	800.46

Item: 13

Description: Section 2 - Teardrop Beams 96"

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 36.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	36.0000	25.720	925.92
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	36.0000	24.190	870.84

Item: 14

Description: Section 2 - Teardrop Beams 72"

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 6.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	6.0000	20.100	120.60
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	6.0000	18.900	113.40

Item: 15

Description: Section 2 - Solid Steel Decking

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 162.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	162.0000	27.000	4,374.00
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	162.0000	13.010	2,107.62

Item: 16

Description: Section 2 - Wedge Anchors

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 18.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	18.0000	1.260	22.68
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	18.0000	1.420	25.56

Item: 17

Description: Section 2 - Justrite® Flammable Cab

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 18.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	18.0000	1,362.980	24,533.64
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	18.0000	1,556.130	28,010.34

Item: *18

Description: Section 3 - All Shelves Starter Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 12.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	5,649.700	5,649.70
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	12.0000	345.660	4,147.92

Item: 19

Description: Section 3 - All Shelves Adder Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 64.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	24,276.400	24,276.40
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	64.0000	278.480	17,822.72

Item: 20

Description: Section 3 - Shelves with Drawers Adder Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 20.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	43,453.900	43,453.90
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	20.0000	1,843.450	36,869.00

Item: 21

Description: Section 3 - All Shelves Starter Unit - 87"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 2.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	1,135.420	1,135.42
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	2.0000	416.810	833.62

Item: 22

Description: Section 3 - All Shelves Adder Unit - 87"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 16.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	7,444.080	7,444.08
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	16.0000	341.580	5,465.28

Item: 23

Description: Section 3 - Shelves with Drawers Adder Unit - 87"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 2.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	4,486.770	4,486.77
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	2.0000	1,895.340	3,790.68

Item: 24

Description: Section 4 - All Shelves Starter Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 26.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	12,299.700	12,299.70
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	26.0000	347.310	9,030.06

Item: 25

Description: Section 4 - All Shelves Adder Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 60.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	23,004.860	23,004.86
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	60.0000	281.490	16,889.40

Item: 26

Description: Section 4 - Shelves with Drawers Adder Unit - 75"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 30.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	64,839.480	64,839.48
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	30.0000	1,835.090	55,052.70

Item: 27

Description: Section 4 - Shelves & Drawers Starter Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 2.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	6,114.030	6,114.03
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	2.0000	2,575.500	5,151.00

Item: 28

Description: Section 4 - Shelves & Drawers Adder Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 6.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	17,711.330	17,711.33
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	6.0000	2,498.310	14,989.86

Item: 29

Description: Section 4 - Shelves & Drawers Adder Unit - 87"H x 36"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 1.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	2,373.850	2,373.85
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	1.0000	2,008.410	2,008.41

Item: 30

Description: Section 5 - Shelves 36"w x 24"d

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 60.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	60.0000	28.450	1,707.00
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	60.0000	20.890	1,253.40

Item: 31

Description: Section 5 - Shelves 48"w x 24"d

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 30.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	30.0000	38.230	1,146.90
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	30.0000	28.070	842.10

Item: 32

Description: Section 5 - Shelf dividers 24"d x 6"h

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 800.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	800.0000	10.560	8,448.00
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	800.0000	7.760	6,208.00

Item: 33

Description: Section 5 - Shelf dividers 24"d x 9"h

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 800.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	800.0000	12.010	9,608.00
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	800.0000	8.810	7,048.00

Item: 34

Description: Section 5 - Shelf dividers 24"d x 12"h

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 800.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	800.0000	14.000	11,200.00
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	800.0000	10.280	8,224.00

Item: 35

Description: Section 6 - Teardrop Uprights - 8'H x 48"D

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 9.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	9.0000	81.390	732.51
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	9.0000	80.270	722.43

Item: 36

Description: Section 6 - Teardrop Uprights - 7'H x 48"D

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 7.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	7.0000	74.570	521.99
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	7.0000	74.500	521.50

Item: 37

Description: Section 6 - Teardrop Uprights - 6'H x 48"D

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 3.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	3.0000	58.240	174.72
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	3.0000	58.180	174.54

Item: 38

Description: Section 6 - Teardrop Beams - 96" x 2.7"

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 84.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	84.0000	25.720	2,160.48
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	84.0000	24.190	2,031.96

Item: 39

Description: Section 6 - Teardrop Beams - 72" x 2.7"

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 6.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	6.0000	20.100	120.60
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	6.0000	18.900	113.40

Item: 40

Description: Section 6 - Solid Steel Decking - 48"D x 12"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 354.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	354.0000	21.220	7,511.88
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	354.0000	11.500	4,071.00

Item: 41

Description: Section 6 - Wedge Anchors

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 38.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	38.0000	1.260	47.88
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	38.0000	1.420	53.96

Item: *42

Description: Section 7 - Teardrop Uprights - 15'H x 42"D

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 8.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	8.0000	134.370	1,074.96
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	8.0000	126.750	1,014.00

Item: 43

Description: Section 7 - Teardrop Beams - 96" x 4.5"

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 66.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	66.0000	34.440	2,273.04
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	66.0000	32.200	2,125.20

Item: 44

Description: Section 7 - Wire Decks

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 42.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	42.0000	19.450	816.90
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	42.0000	21.820	916.44

Item: 45

Description: Section 7 - Solid Steel Decking

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 96.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	96.0000	21.220	2,037.12
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	96.0000	10.430	1,001.28

Item: 46

Description: Section 7 - Row Spacers

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 14.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	14.0000	5.550	77.70
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	14.0000	5.300	74.20

Item: 47

Description: Section 7 - Interlake

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 11.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	11.0000	33.410	367.51
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	11.0000	31.830	350.13

Item: 48

Description: Section 7 - WWMH - End of Aisle Guards

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 4.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	4.0000	80.560	322.24
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	4.0000	85.230	340.92

Item: 49

Description: Section 7 - Wedge Anchors

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 16.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	16.0000	1.260	20.16
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	16.0000	1.420	22.72

Item: 50

Description: Section 8 - All Shelves Starter Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 16.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	10,302.600	10,302.60
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	16.0000	472.750	7,564.00

Item: 51

Description: Section 8 - All Shelves Adder Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 58.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	31,404.440	31,404.44
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	58.0000	397.520	23,056.16

Item: 52

Description: Section 8 - Shelves & Drawers Starter Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 4.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	11,552.380	11,552.38
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	4.0000	2,429.600	9,718.40

Item: 53

Description: Section 8 - Shelves & Drawers Adder Unit - 87"H x 48"W

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 6.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	16,697.800	16,697.80
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	6.0000	2,352.410	14,114.46

Item: 54

Description: Section 8 - Justrite® Flammable Cabinet

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 15.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	15.0000	1,362.980	20,444.70
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	15.0000	1,825.850	27,387.75

Item: 55

Description: Freight

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 1.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	28,700.000	28,700.00
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	1.0000	22,350.000	22,350.00

Item: 56

Description: Installation of 15-ft H Warehouse Pallet Racking

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 1.0000

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL	1.0000	21,554.960	21,554.96
Sync Storage Solutions Inc.	1.0000	2,600.000	2,600.00

Item: 57

Description: Rental Equipment for Warehouse Pallet Racking

Unit of Measure: EA **Quantity:** 1.0000

	Quantity
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL (No charge)	1.0000
Sync Storage Solutions Inc. (No charge)	1.0000

Item: 58

Description: Initial on-site assembly and material staging

Unit of Measure: EA

Quantity: 1.0000

	Quantity
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL (No charge)	1.0000
Sync Storage Solutions Inc. (No charge)	1.0000